Two-Digit Addition (V)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

81 70 47 23
+ 15 + 10 + 21 + 23

21 54 14 84
+58  +24  +52  +13

33 67 44 60
+ 35 + 10 + 25 + 23

12 13 17 77
+ 83 + 65 + 10 + 11

80 34 82 56
+ 17 + 25 + 10 + 32

Score:

35
+ 40

58
+ 30

48
+ 11

55
+43
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